Place
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Name

Gabriel Pfeiffer
Sam Abegglen
Crandall, Luke
Harrison Pretel
Ivens, lan
Carlson, Drew
Scheller, Peter
Kristofer Johnson
Noah Brammer
Henry Wortman
Omann, Mathias
Abram Donovan
Matt Humbert
Ben Earl-Moseley
Urvig, Michael
Charlie Reinhardt
Ed Shaw

Josh Kline
Brandon Ung
Evan Richter
Tristin Schulz
Josip Temali
Collin Hartogh
Andrew Abegglen
Otto Schmidt
Scheller, Mark
Koch, Adam
Janostin, Connor
Tim Krall

Sid Gross

Liam Morrissey
Tyler Franck
Kieran Maneely
Matt Lorah
Michael Milner
Jack Johnson
Alec Lane

Grade
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
10
11
10
10
12
10
12

10
11

12
10
12
10
10

12
11

12

12

School

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Champlin Park HS
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Champlin Park HS
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park

Time

10:27
10:29
10:39
10:40
10:50
11:14
11:24
11:25
11:32
11:41
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:48
11:48
12:25
12:26
12:37
12:39
12:48
12:52
12:58
13:06
13:13
13:20
13:34
14:05
14:20
14:49
14:51
15:00
15:14
15:15
15:20
15:44
15:51
16:00

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64

3.8K Skate
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Champlin
Highland
Mound Westonk

383
381
364



Place

38
39
40
41
42
43

Name

Conor Gregg-Escalant
lan Blair

Avery Farmer

Joe Woychick

Emmett Donohue
Sparke, Griffin

Grade

©® © © ©

School

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

Time

16:25
17:13
17:16
17:23
17:46
17:46

63
62
61
60
59
58

3.8K Skate



Place
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Name

Erin Moening

Erica Meyers

Anna Engelhardt
Kolstad, Rebecca
Maeve Moening
Elizabeth Pearson
Glebova, Diana
Crandall, Sydney
Amarah Otto

Olivia Atmore

Anna Schmidt
Caroline Krall
Catherine Donohue
Lindell, Sarina
Linnea Krall
Omann, Jennifer
Katie Tennis
Opansky, Katheryn
Ramona White
Liza Rice

Sophia Haley
Caroline Harding
Frances Atmore
Clara Godoy-Henderson
Lund, Claire
Audrey Woychick
Whitman, Audrey
Tessa Newman-Heggie
Powell, Brooke
Molly Schoephoerster
Calli Battis

Claire Temali
Adams, Cassandra

Grade

School

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka
Champlin Park HS
Mound Westonka
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

Time

11:18
13:01
13:15
13:17
13:30
14:02
14:13
14:20
14:26
14:35
14:39
14:58
15:10
15:25
15:29
15:35
15:47
16:33
16:43
16:49
16:55
17:04
17:05
17:19
18:55
19:07
19:19
20:08
20:13
22:18
23:02
26:10
28:10

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87

86

85

84

83
82
81
80

79
78

3.8K Skate
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Highland
Champlin
Mound Westonk

393
371
326



Place

Name

Ivens, lan
Gabriel Pfeiffer
Crandall, Luke
Harrison Pretel
Carlson, Drew
Matt Humbert
Noah Brammer
Henry Wortman
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Sam Abegglen

-
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Omann, Mathias
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Kristofer Johnson

-
N

Ben Earl-Moseley

-
w

Scheller, Peter

_
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Abram Donovan
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Urvig, Michael
Charlie Reinhardt
Josh Kline

Tristin Schulz

Ed Shaw

Josip Temali
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Michael Milner

N
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Brandon Ung
Collin Hartogh
Scheller, Mark
Otto Schmidt
Eerdmans, Owen
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Kieran Maneely

N
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Andrew Abegglen
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Liam Morrissey
Sid Gross
Koch, Adam
32 lan Blair

33 Jack Johnson
34 Matt Lorah

35 Sparke, Griffin
36 Alec Lane

37 Joe Woychick
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Grade
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
11
10
12

10
10
12
10
1"

12

10

10

12

12

1"

12

School

Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka

Time

10:21
10:22
10:37
10:44
11:08
11:17
11:25
11:27
11:36
11:39
11:41
11:41
11:49
12:03
12:19
12:20
12:39
12:48
13:13
13:19
13:31
13:40
14:30
14:38
14:43
14:45
14:48
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:16
16:03
16:17
16:32
16:45
19:16
19:47

100
99
98
97
9
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79

3.2 Classic
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Champlin
Highland
Mound Westonk

385
379
366



Place Name Grade School Time 3.2 Classic



Place

Name

Erin Moening
Erica Meyers
Anna Engelhardt
Glebova, Diana
Kolstad, Rebecca
Olivia Atmore
Crandall, Sydney
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Elizabeth Pearson
9 Anna Schmidt

10 Amarah Otto

11 Maeve Moening

12 Omann, Jennifer
13 Linnea Krall

14 Caroline Krall

15 Catherine Donohue
16 Frances Atmore

17 Tessa Newman-Heg
18 Samara Kroeger
19 Katie Tennis

20 Caroline Harding

21 Opansky, Katheryn

22 Ramona White

23 Lindell, Sarina

24 Sophia Haley

25 Liza Rice

26 Powell, Brooke

27 Audrey Woychick

28 Adams, Cassandra

Grade
11
11
11
11
12
12

11

11

11
11

1"
1"
12

11
11
10

11
10

School

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Champlin Park HS

St. Paul Highland Park
Mound Westonka
Champlin Park HS
Mound Westonka
Champlin Park HS

Time
11:15
12:12
13:10
13:18
13:56
14:08
14:14
14:20
14:49
14:59
15:02
15:35
16:00
16:08
16:14
16:50
17:26
17:26
17:44
17:47
18:09
18:10
18:25
19:07
19:41
20:44
23:09
34:48

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87

86

85

3.2K Classic
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Highland
Champlin
Mound Westonk

392
376
171



Boy's Skate
Champlin
Highland

Mound Westonk

Boy's Classic
Champlin
Highland

Mound Westonk

Boy's Final Score
Champlin
Highland

Mound Westonk

383
381
364

385
379
366

768
760
730

Girl's Skate
Highland
Champlin
Mound Westonk

Girl's Classic
Highland
Champlin
Mound Westonk

Girl's Final Score
Highland
Champlin
Mound Westonk

393
371
326

392
376
171

785
747
497



